Salads*

% Caesar Salad 11
\! . $12.4

Dessert

. Cookie

Desserts*

(. Cheesecake 9

Non alcoholic drinks

5% Bottled Water 9

Appetizers*

Pickle



Pizza*

O Pizza Large

Salads

@ Garden salad

w Asian Sesame Salad
X

Burgers*

Hambur ger

@ Pulled Pork Burger

Side dishes*

w Poutine
X

$2.7

$12.4

24
$5.8

$13.2



@ Onion Rings
M ashed potatoes

Pizza - medium a 30cm

o,
: Hot

Fish dishes*

@‘ Fisch und Chips

Breakfast

Brekkie Poutine

Chicken*

Q Grilled Chicken

16
$3.5

$2.7

$10.8

$7.0



21

Chicken Wings 570
Chicken 14
Hot Wings
L unch
@ Half Feta Bruschetta Flatbread N Salad Combo $8.1
@ Totally Tripple Lunch Combo $11.2
@ Salt and Vinny Fish and Chips $10.8
@ Burly Beef Chilli $8.1
@ Birthday Suit Chicken FingersN Salad Combo $8.1
@ Half Pasta N' Salad Combo $8.1

Entradas



- 8
e Quesadilla $0.3

Fingerfood

@ Chicken Wings 9

Soft drinks*

i

‘ Juice $1.9

Side Dishes
Sweet Potato Fries ;335

Kraut & Riuben



. F
b !

sl i,
@ Mac and Cheese $7.0

Potatoes

@ Baked Potatoes $2.7

Mexican Specialities

6 Ribs $16.3

Cold drinks

! Free

Amerikanische Pizza

& >



Pizza - @18cm

‘ Classic

M exikanische Hauptgerichte

I
i

@ Fajitas

LY
‘l.

Energydrinks

I White

Off theroad appetizers

r

.
@ App Bundle

.
@ Rocking Broccoli Cheddar Soup

i . . .
@ Garlic Cheese Twists

10

$5.3

$6.6



@ Roadie" sFave Fried Pickles

@ Takeaway Nachos

@ Plain Ol' Cheese and Bacon Potato Skins

@ Buffalo Chicken Potato Skins

@ Classic Calamari

Chicken out

@ Kelseys Original Wings

@ Birthday Suit Chicken Fingers
@ Doritos Cool Ranch Chicken Fingers
@ Butter Chicken Fingers

v

@ Chicken Fried Butter Chicken

$8.5

$9.7

$10.5

$11.2

$10.1

$10.5

$10.5

$13.9



Two Handed Sammies

el

@ Buffalo Chicken Ceasar Wrap
el

@ Messy Fish Sandwich

el

@ BBQ Chicken Club Sandwich

Burly Burgers

@ Burger 101

@ Ultimate Bacon and Cheese Buger

@ Peppercorn Swiss Bur ger

@ The Angry Western Farmer Burger

The Classics

@ Fork in the Road Fajitas

$12.4

$12.4

$12.4

$11.6

$13.2

$13.2

$13.8

$16.3



Freshly Grilled Faves

.
Y s

‘ﬁnﬂ’:r‘ . .
@ Creemore Mushroom Sirloin

Roadhouse Pasta Picks

@ Gooey Bacon Mac and Cheese

@ Tomato Basil Penne

Uncategorized

@ Chicken Fried Chicken

Dessert Bundle
Feta Bruschetta Flatbread

L oaded Baked Potato

@ Four Cheese Spinach Dip

$20.9

$12.8

$12.8

$14.3

$11.2

$10.5



Géeeeeeeeee®

Popcorn Shrimp

The All Day Breakfast Burger

Traditional

Build Your Own Burger

Roasted Red Pepper and Tomato Soup

Sonoma Salad

Breakfast Quesadilla

Serious Soup N' Salad Combo

Grilled Cheese N' Soup Combo

Build Your Own Pasta

Rib and Wing Combo

Kettle Chips

$10.5

$13.2

$13.2

$5.4

$12.8

$11.2

$8.1

$12.4

$7.0

$16.3

$2.7



el
E Lemon Pepper Salmon $17.0

A oi .
E Cheese Pizza $7.0



